PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

01-05-200-004

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

183.11 F

4 GREENE

=ECAL UEaLRIT 1IN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-16-91
6-28-93

1-18-01
11-19-01

GREENE ABRAHAM L & HELEN
WOODWARD, DONALD J. & MICHELLE R.

C L GUDORF CONSTRUCTION INC
JENKINS JAMES M & LAURA B

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 66.00

S.P. 21,000
S.P. 129,900




